
Offers Good
Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Over $150
in Savings!

www.ktasuperstores.com

Gingerbread Cake
pg.28

www.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.comwww.ktasuperstores.com Red Curry Pork with Beans  pg.40

Hot and Sour Soup  pg. 12



Aloha KTA ‘ohana, Have you started gift shopping yet for the holidays? We encourage 
you to let the kids join in on the fun by making food gifts that they can help assemble 
for friends, classmates and family. Better yet, make it a family holiday tradition!

Consider making DIY snack kits using healthy options like dried fruits, whole grain 
cereals, mini pretzels, baked veggie chips or popcorn. For a little holiday sweetness, 
add a sprinkle of dark chocolate chips or yogurt-covered raisins. We recommend you 
avoid peanuts especially if you are planning to pass them out in school. Let the kids 
help you mix and assemble in individualized bags, small yogurt jars or Mason jars. 
Adorn with a festive ribbon, stickers or personalized tags for a special touch. 

These ideas make healthy eating both festive and fun! Share how you’re sharing the 
holiday spirit with your friends and family, and remember, you’re sure to fi nd the 
perfect holiday gift here at KTA.

Hot & Sour 
Soup
pg. 12

Kelsey Walker  
KTA Waimea Store Director

@ktasuperstores        youtube.com/ktasuperstoreshi



Grocery .............................................4

Perishables ....................................42

Health & Beauty ............................48

Household ......................................52

Wines & Spirits ............................. 60

Coupon Index ................................63

Coupons

Gingerbread
Cake
pg. 28

Red Curry Pork 
with Beans
pg. 40

Sign up to receive our Coupon Book with Quick & ‘Ono recipes and 
$150 in savings at ktasuperstores.com/stay-in-touch or scan the code!

The recipes within are provided as suggestions only as part of our service to customers and are intended for use by 
persons having appropriate technical skill, at their own discretion and risk. KTA Super Stores cannot guarantee that 
favorable results will be obtained from their use, and assumes no obligation or liability and makes no warranties with 
respect to these recipes.

Chef Grant Sato has been teaching 
Culinary Arts at Kapiolani Community 
College since 1998. Specializing in 
Japanese, Thai and Korean cuisine, 
Chef Sato was the International winner 
of the 2015 Global Taste of Korea 
Competition. Chef Sato was also the 
Host and Co-Executive Producer of the  
local TV show,  What's Cooking Hawai‘i.

Featured Chef 

Grant Sato



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.4

ea.

ea.

188 229

239 497

Manhattan or New England Style 

Snow’s 
Clam 
Chowder
15 oz.

Wild Caught 

Bumble Bee
Chub 
Mackerel 
15 oz. 

Tuna in Vegetable Oil or Water

Bumble Bee
Solid White
Albacore
15 oz. 

Wild Caught 

Bumble Bee 
Sockeye
Salmon 
7.5 oz. 



5
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

12-30

119-30

In Oil or Water 

Bumble Bee 
Chunk Light Tuna 
5 oz. 

Boneless 

Brunswick 
Sardine Fillets
3.75 oz. 

Without coupon 1.27, limit 10 per coupon

Without coupon 1.79, limit 8 per coupon

97¢

149

ea.

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.6

149 229

197 597

10 $10 2 $3

359

f
o
r

f
o
r

6

Condensed 

Essential 
Everyday
Soup
10.5 to 10.75 oz. 

Butter or Kettle Corn 

ACT II
Microwave 
Popcorn 
3 bags

Bush’s Best Beans
Garbanzo, Kidney,
Black, Cannellini,
Great Northern 
or Pinto
15 to 16 oz.

Tomato

Essential 
Everyday 
Pasta Sauce
24 oz. 

100% Natural 

Orville 
Redenbacher’s 
Popcorn 
30 oz. jar

Garbanzo, Black, Kidney or Pinto 

Bush’s Best 
Organic 
Beans
15 oz. 

No Preservatives

Dinty  
Moore 
Beef Stew
20 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

469

100% Pure 

Planters
Peanut 
Oil 
24 oz. 



7
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

1328-20

1317-100

120-30

Enriched Macaroni Product

Essential Everyday
Pasta Savings!
12 to 16 oz. 

Premium 

Hunt’s 
Pasta Sauce
24 oz. 

Regular or Vegetarian 

Bush’s Best 
Baked Beans 
16 oz. 

Without coupon 1.59, limit 10 per coupon

Without coupon 1.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 2 for 5.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

129

179

ea. 

ea.

ea. set

Regular, Hot or Vegetarian

Hormel Chili
with Beans
15 oz.

f
o
r2 $5

2 $4f
o
r



Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.8

www.libbysmeats.com

Quality taste in
every can.

Perfect in chili, soups, and stews, Hunt’s® canned 
tomatoes are made from all-natural, vine-ripened 

tomatoes and simmered with a special blend of 
herbs and spices.

www.hunts.com/recipes

Make a quick snack, easy entrée or use as an 
ingredient for a variety of recipes.

Easy Fried Tofu with

Spicy Tomato Sauce

30 Minute Chili

219159

2 $5 239f
o
r

100% Natural 

Hunt’s Diced 
or Stewed  
Tomatoes
14.5 oz. 

No Beans 

Dennison’s 
Chili 
Con Carne
15 oz.

100% Natural 

Hunt’s 
Tomato
Puree
10.75 oz.

With Chicken & Pork 

Libby’s 
Luncheon 
Loaf 
12 oz. 

ea. 



9
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

www.libbysmeats.com

Quality taste in
every can.

Perfect in chili, soups, and stews, Hunt’s® canned 
tomatoes are made from all-natural, vine-ripened 

tomatoes and simmered with a special blend of 
herbs and spices.

www.hunts.com/recipes

Make a quick snack, easy entrée or use as an 
ingredient for a variety of recipes.

Easy Fried Tofu with

Spicy Tomato Sauce

30 Minute Chili

1333-30

1334-50

100% Natural 

Hunt’s 
Tomato Sauce
12 cans - 15 oz. 

Enjoy with eggs!

Libby’s Corned 
Beef Hash 
15 oz. 

Without coupon 13.99, limit 5 per coupon
 

Without coupon 2.89, limit 5 per coupon

1349

259

ea.

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.10

89¢ 259

289 429

259

349

3 $5f
o
r

Enjoy taco night!

McCormick 
Taco Seasoning 
Mix 
1 oz. 

Whole or Sliced 

Mezzetta Greek 
Kalamata
Olives 
5.75 oz.

Sliced or Chopped

Bell’s 
Ripe 
Olives
2.25 to 4.25 oz. 

Fillo’s Beans 
Sofrito Sale!
Puerto Rican Pink, 
Tex-Mex Pinto or 
Cuban Black
10 oz. 

Peppercorn, Salt or Garlic 

Drogheria &
Alimentari
Grinder
1.24 to 3.18 oz. 

Hot 

Mezzetta 
Chili 
Peppers
32 oz. 

Medium Green Ripe Pitted

Lindsay 
Crafted 
Olives 
6 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

379

SOMOS 
White Rice 
Cilantro Lime 
or Mexican 
Street Corn
8.8 oz. 

ea. 



11
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Ready to eat!

Fillo’s Walking 
Tamales
4 oz. 

3 $4

1326-20

1327-20

1315-100

Au Jus, Beef Stew, Chili, Spaghetti or Fajita Mix 

Lawry’s Gravy or
Spices & Seasonings 
1 to 1.5 oz. 

Mezzetta Peppers,
Vegetables or 
Peperoncini 
16 oz. 

Pitted 

Bell’s Medium 
Ripe Olives
6 oz. 

Without coupon 4 for 6.00, limit 2 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 2.49, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 2.59, limit 5 per coupon Excludes Deli-Sliced

4 $5

229

239

ea. set

ea.

ea. 

f
o
r

f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.12

ea. 

Beef or Chicken 

Kitchen Basics
Bone 
Broth 
8.25 oz. 

Beef, Chicken or Vegetable 

Kitchen Basics 
Original 
Stock 
32 oz. 

3 $5 249f
o
r

Hot and
Sour Soup
Created by Chef Grant Sato

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



13
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

122-100

Beef, Chicken or Vegetable 

Kitchen Basics
Organic Stock 
32 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 7.00, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $6f
o
r ea. set

4 cups chicken stock  pg.12,13

4 pieces shiitake mushrooms, sliced thinly

2 pieces of deli ham, sliced
into julienne  pg.44,45

soy sauce, to taste  pg.38

rice wine vinegar, to taste

chili sauce, to taste  pg.39

potato starch slurry, as needed

2 eggs, beaten  pg.43

½ cup small diced tofu  pg.38

Hot and Sour Soup

6 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
20 minutes Leo Lager Beer

Place the chicken stock in a pot and quickly bring to a boil, add in the shiitake mushrooms, 
ham, soy sauce, vinegar and chili sauce and return to a boil.

Thicken with the potato starch slurry and turn down the heat to low. Drizzle in the egg but 
DO NOT STIR, turn o�  the heat. Add in the tofu and serve immediately, or you can add the 
tofu to the serving bowl then top with the fi nished soup.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.14

599 199

389 879

369329

639 799

For steak, pork & chicken!

A.1. 
Original 
Sauce 
10 oz. 

EZ Out

Best Foods 
Real or Light
Mayonnaise 
20 oz. squeeze

Regular or Mini 

Dandies Vanilla 
Marshmallows 10 oz. 

Regular or Country 

Grey Poupon 
Dijon 
Mustard 
8 oz. 

Hotdog topper!

Heinz Sweet Relish 
or Yellow 
Mustard 
12.7 to 14 oz. 

Spread & Dressing 

Best Foods 
Plant Based 
Mayo
30 oz. 

All-Purposed Unbleached 

CADIA 
Organic  
Flour
5 lbs. 

Slow-Simmered 

Kraft 
Barbecue 
Sauce
40 oz. 

For steak, pork & chicken!

ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



15
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

1336-30

1325-30

1345-30

Thick & rich taste!

Heinz Tomato 
Ketchup
32 oz. 

Real or Light 

Best Foods 
Mayonnaise 
30 oz. 

Rich in Omega-3!

CADIA Organic 
Canola Oil
32 oz. 

Without coupon 5.19, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 6.29, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 7.59, limit 5 per coupon

489

599

729

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Drizzle over salad!

Kraft Dressing
or Vinaigrette
16 oz.

2 $8f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.16

399 549

1099

599

2 $8

539

619

f
o
r

Pure

Essential Everyday
Granulated 
Sugar
4 lbs. 

Premium 

Yuban 
Instant 
Coff ee
8 oz.

Chocolate Flavor 

Nestlé
Nesquik
Drink Mix 
10 oz. 

Just add milk!

Oregon Chai 
Chai Tea 
Latte
32 oz. 

Original Roast 

Maxwell House
Instant 
Coff ee
8 oz. 

French Vanilla or Hazelnut

Nestlé Coffeemate
Zero Sugar 
Creamer 
Powder 10.2 oz. 

Creamy or Crunchy

MaraNatha
Almond 
Butter
12 oz. 

ea. 

ea. 

3 $5f
o
r

Vitamin D Added 

Essential Everyday
Evaporated 
Milk
12 oz. 



17
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

1304-20

13-20

1301-20

Canola or Vegetable

Essential 
Everyday Oil
40 oz. 

Good to the last drop!

Maxwell House
Ground Coff ee
23.1 to 30.6 oz. 

The Original 

Nestlé Coff eemate
Coff ee Creamer
35.3 oz. 

Without coupon 4.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 7.19, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 10.19, limit 3 per coupon

479

699

999

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Non GMO

Stash Tea
Savings!
18 to 20 bags

329
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.18

ea. 

379 749

259

2 $3

2 $4

899

3 $6 479

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

Premium Coff ee Drink 

Starbucks 
Nitro Cold 
Brew
9.6 oz.

Original or Zero

Gatorade
Thirst
Quencher
28 oz.

Vitamin Enhanced

Roar  
Organic 
Beverage
18 oz. 

Organic Antioxidant-Rich Drink

Sambazon 
Amazon
Energy 
12 oz. 

Original or Diet

Bundaberg
Ginger 
Beer
4 btls. - 12.7 oz. 

Original or Zero 

Gatorade 
Thirst Quencher
8 bottles - 20 oz. 

Original or Flavored

CADIA Italian
Mineral 
Water
33.8 oz. 

Raw

GT’s Original  
or Synergy 
Kombucha 
16 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



19
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

1337-20

1311-20

123-20

Pepsi, Mtn Dew, Crush 
Orange Soda or Lipton 
Brisk Lemon Iced Tea
24 cans - 12 oz. 

Pure Water, Perfect Taste

Aquafi na Purifi ed
Drinking Water
24 bottles - 16.9 oz.

Original or Curate

LaCroix
Sparkling Water
8 cans - 12 oz.

Without coupon 12.99, limit 2 per coupon

Without coupon 4.89, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 8.49, limit 5 per coupon

1279

469

829

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Naturally Caff eine-Free

Shaka Tea
Herbal Tea
12 oz. can

2 $4f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.20

139

499

129 519

2 $4

519 799

2 $4

f
o
r

f
o
r

Fruit Flavored 

Mogu Mogu
Drink with 
Nata de Coco
320 ml. 

Chocolate Covered

Hawaiian Sun 
Macadamia Nuts 2 ct. 

Kool-Aid 
or Tang 
Drink 
Mix 
19 to 20 oz. 

High in Vitamin C!

Ocean Spray
Cranberry 
Juice Drink 
6 bottles - 10 oz. 

Allure, Crisp or Exposed 

Alō Aloe
Vera Juice
Drink
16.9 oz. 

Chocolate Covered

Hawaiian Rainbow 
Macadamia Nuts 5 oz. 

Berry Blue, Tropical Punch or Grape 

Kool-Aid 
Bursts 
Soft Drink
6 bottles 

No Sugar Added 

Ocean Spray 
Cranberry
100% Juice 
3 liters

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



21
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

1330-50

1338-50

1344-50

Tea or Juice Cocktail

AriZona Drink
Savings!
22 oz. 

Fruit or Tea 

Hawaiian Sun 
Natural Drinks
6 cans - 11.5 oz. 

Flavored Drink

Kool-Aid 
Jammers
10 pouches

Without coupon 2 for 3.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 2 for 6.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 2 for 6.50, limit 6 sets (3 cases) per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $3

2 $6

2 $6

ea. set

ea. set

ea. set

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

439

Cranberry or Blends

Ocean Spray
Juice Drink
60 to 64 oz.

Excludes 100% Juice



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.22

ea.

459 579

369 419

699

449 797

679

GO or Organic Blueberry Clusters

Kashi 
Cereal
Deals!
9.7 to 14 oz.

Nature Valley
Granola Bars
7.2 to 8.94 oz.  

Make PB&J sandwiches!

Welch’s 
Concord 
Grape Jelly
18 oz. 

Sliced 

Oroweat 
English 
Muffi  ns 
6 count 

Kellogg’s Cereal
Rice Krispies, All Bran 
Buds, Corn Flakes, 
Honey Smacks
12 to 22 oz. or
Variety Pack 10 ct.

Old Fashioned or Quick 1-Minute

Quaker 
Oats
Sale!
42 oz.

100% US Grown 

Welch’s 
Concord 
Grape Jam 
30 oz. 

Potato, Onion or 100% Whole Wheat 

Oroweat
Buns 
Buy!
8 count

ea. ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 



23
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

1309-20

1307-50

121-50

Cereal savings!

Kellogg’s Special K 
or Raisin Bran 
11.2 to 16.1 oz. 

Easy breakfast!

Quaker Cap’n Crunch 
or Life Cereal
10.3 to 13 oz. 

Great on salads & soups!

Mrs. Cubbison’s
Croutons 
5 oz. 

Without coupon 4.99, limit 6 per coupon

Without coupon 2.39, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 5.49, limit 6 per coupon

449

219

499

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Oroweat Bread
100% Whole Wheat, Oatnut,
Sweet Hawaiian, Country 
Style Potato, Buttermilk, 
Multi or 12 Grain 24 oz. loaf

759
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.24

Waterfront or Garlic 

Seattle 
Sourdough 
Bread
24 oz. round

Home Made Style 

Ani’s Bake 
Shop Sweet 
Bread
16 oz. round

Home Made Style 

Shop Sweet 

839 979
ea. 



25
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

1324-30

Classic White or 100% Whole Wheat 

Hearth & Harvest 
Bread
22 oz. loaf 

Without coupon 5.49, limit 5 per coupon
519

ea. 

Classic White or 100% Whole Wheat 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.26

ea. 149 419

249 719

269 569

479 799

In Light Syrup 

Essential Everyday
Mandarin 
Oranges
11 oz. 

Wild Harvest 
Green Split Peas
Organic 16 oz.

Perfect On-The-Go Snack 

Ocean Spray 
Cranberries 6 ct. - 1 oz. 

Unbleached 

King Arthur 
Baking Co. 
Cake Flour 
32 oz. 

Make sundaes!

Essential Everyday
Maraschino 
Cherries 
16 oz. 

Organic Red Seedless 

Wild Harvest
Jumbo 
Raisins
15 oz. 

50% Less Sugar

Ocean Spray 
Craisins Dried 
Cranberries
20 oz. 

Grain-Free

King Arthur 
Baking Co. 
Almond Flour
16 oz. 

Organic Red Seedless 



27
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

1306-20

1312-20

1314-20

Fill with ice cream!

Essential Everyday
Jumbo Cups 
12 count 

US Grade A  

Wild Harvest Organic 
Wildfl ower Honey 
12 oz. 

Original or Infused with Cherry Juice 

Ocean Spray Craisins 
Dried Cranberries
6 oz. 

Without coupon 2.49, limit 3 per coupon

Without coupon 2.39, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 4.59, limit 3 per coupon

229

219

439

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Unbleached All-Purpose

King Arthur Baking
Company Flour
5 lbs.

499



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.28

All-Purpose 

Essential
Everyday
Flour
5 lbs.

5% Acidity 

Essential Everyday
Distilled White 
Vinegar
128 oz. 

Essential Everyday

2 $8 529f
o
r

Gingerbread 
Cake
Created by Chef Grant Sato

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



29
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

1303-50

Powdered, Pure Light or Brown 

Essential Everyday
Sugar Sale!
32 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 5.50, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only.

2 $5f
o
r ea. set

½ cup soft butter

¾   cup granulated sugar, divided  pg.16

2½ cups all-purpose flour  pg.27,28

½ tsp. baking powder

1 tsp. baking soda

1½ tsp. salt  pg.10

2 tsp. ground ginger

1 tsp. ground cinnamon

1 egg  pg.43

½ cup sour cream

½ cup molasses

1 cup water  pg.19

Gingerbread Cake

6 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
45 minutes Hot Chocolate

Cream the butter and ½   cup sugar using a whisk in a large bowl and set aside. Sift the fl our, 
baking powder, baking soda, ¼   cup sugar, salt, ginger and cinnamon together and place in 
a container and set aside.

Add the egg and sour cream into the creamed butter and sugar mixture and whisk in until 
combined. Mix the molasses and water together in a separate container and set aside.

Add half of the sifted fl our mixture to the bowl and whisk until combined. Pour in the 
molasses and water mixture and whisk until combined. Mix in the remaining sifted fl our 
mixture and whisk until there are no lumps remaining.

Place the mixture into a pan at least 2" deep or split the batter into 2 loaf pans that has been 
sprayed with a pan release spray, buttered or brushed with oil.

Bake at 350˚ F for 35 minutes or until the center of the cake is fi rm and when a toothpick or 
skewer is inserted comes out clean with no raw batter. Let rest for 45 minutes so it will be 
easier to cut. Serve with ice cream, whipped cream or any type of sweet syrup like maple 
or agave.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.30

199 219

199 229

469459

329 359

Sweetened 

Baker’s Angel
Flake Coconut 7 oz. 

Chocolate Chip or Peanut Butter 

Betty Crocker 
Cookie 
Mix 
17.5 oz. 

Easy to spread!

Duncan Hines 
Creamy 
Frosting 
16 oz. 

Original or Baking 

PAM No-Stick 
Cooking
Spray 
5 to 6 oz. 

Unfl avored

Knox 
Original 
Gelatine
4 envelopes

Wild Blueberry 

Betty Crocker 
Muffi  n & Quick
Bread Mix 
16.9 oz. 

Family Size 

Duncan Hines
Brownie 
Mix 
18.2 to 18.3 oz. 

Blueberry 

Duncan Hines 
Comstock 
More Fruit 
21 oz. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



31
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

1331-20

1335-30

1329-20

Regular or Zero Sugar 

Jell-O Gelatin
Dessert Mix 
.3 to 3 oz.

Pancake & Baking Mix 

Betty Crocker 
Bisquick 
Original 40 oz. 

Perfectly Moist

Duncan Hines
Cake Mix 
15.25 oz. 

Without coupon 1.19, limit 12 per coupon

Without coupon 2.39, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 6.59, limit 5 per coupon

99¢

219

629

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Regular or Sugar Free

Hunt’s Snack 
Pack Pudding 
12 cups 

399
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.32

ea.

499389

139 2 $5

2 $42 $3

2 $7 399

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

Hershey’s Sale! 
Baking Cocoa 8 oz., 
Simply 5 or Zero 
Sugar Chocolate 
Flavor Syrup
17.5 to 21.8 oz. 

Wrigley’s Gum
Assorted 14 to 18 ct.
Hubba Bubba Tape 
2 oz. or 

Altoids Mints 
Smalls .37 oz. 

Plant Based Snacks

Back to  
Nature
Crackers
4 to 8.5 oz. 

Hershey’s Syrup or 
Reese’s Creamy 
Peanut 
Butter
18 to 24 oz. 

Stuff ed Cracker or Pretzel 

Combos  
Baked 
Snacks 
6.3 oz. 

Jade Seeds or 
Tomoe Brand 
Arare Rice 
Crackers 
2.1 to 4 oz. 

Loacker Sandwich 
Wafers, Red Vines 
or Haribo Gummy
Candy 
2.65 to 5 oz.

Plant Based Snacks 

Back to 
Nature 
Cookies 
9.5 to 12 oz. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 



33
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

1323-40

1322-100

1305-50

Dessert fi xings!

Hershey’s Baking Chips,
Syrup, Shell or Topping 
7 to 15 oz. 

Assorted 

Mars Candy 
Singles
1.08 to 1.92 oz. 

Assorted 

Airheads or
Wrigley Candy
2.75 to 7.2 oz. bag

Without coupon 2 for 6.50, limit 4 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 2.39, limit 8 per coupon

Without coupon 4 for 6.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

2 $6

4 $5

199

ea. set

ea. set

ea.

f
o
r

f
o
r

Almond Flour 

Simple Mills
Crackers
4.25 oz.

2 $8f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.34

1049

Chocolate Dipped Macadamia

Big Island
Delights
Shortbread
10 oz.

ea. 

369

1569

2 $92 $8

499

2 $5

449

f
o
r

f
o
r

f
o
r

Thai Crispy Noodle 

Green & Sunny 
Mee Krob 
Snacks
2.12 oz. 

Medium or Mild 

Tostitos
Chunky 
Salsa
24 oz. 

Big Island Delights 
Assorted 
Cookies or 
Party Mix 
14 to 21 oz. 

Tasty & crispy!

Cha Cha Roasted
Sunfl ower
Seeds
5.64 to 8.82 oz. 

Pure Deliciousness

Frito-Lay
Simply 
Snacks
7.5 to 8.5 oz. 

Big Island Delights 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

Nabisco Snacks
Honey Maid Graham 
Crackers 12.2 to 14.4 oz., 
Nilla Wafers 11 oz. or

Tate’s Cookies
Reg., Tiny or Bark 5 to 7 oz.

Nabisco 
Snack Savings!
Ritz Bits, Crackers 
7.5 to 13.7 oz.,
Newtons 10 oz. 
or Belvita 8.8 oz. 



35
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

1320-50

1343-30

1342-100

Nabisco Family Size Snacks 
Oreo 17 to 18.71 oz., Thins, Gluten Free,
Limited Edition 10.68 to 12.47 oz., Snack 
Crackers 11.5 to 14 oz., Nutter Butter
Cookies 15.27 to 16 oz. or Wafers 10.5 oz. 

Assorted 

Big Island Delights
Cookies or Party Mix 
3 to 4.5 oz. 

Flavored 

Magi Planet 
Popcorn
3.88 oz. 

Without coupon 2 for 10.00, limit 5 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

Without coupon 4.47, limit 6 per coupon

Without coupon 3.59, limit 10 per coupon

2 $9

397

329

ea. set

ea.

ea. 

f
o
r

549
ea. 

Party Size! Snacks
Cheetos, Doritos, Maui Style, 
Tostitos, Lay’s, Ruffl  es Chips
or Smartfood Popcorn  
9.75 to 17 oz.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.36

659 699

1099 2599

189 1099

349 179

Men’s Health

Planters 
NUT•rition 
Mix 
10.25 oz. 

Mega Size  

Oberto
Smoked 
Sausage 
1.8 oz. 

Chocolate Covered

Hawaiian 
Host 
Macadamias
8 oz. bag

Pure 

Kadoya 
Sesame 
Oil 
5.5 oz. 

Salted or Lightly Salted 

Planters Cashew
Halves & 
Pieces
8 oz. 

Oberto Jerky
Thin Style 7 oz. 

or Smoked 
Sausages
12 oz. 

Hawaiian Host
Island Macs
6 boxes - 5 oz. 

Seasoned Roasted Seaweed 

Shirakiku 
Korean Nori 3 pack

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



37
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

1308-20

1321-50

1302-20

Cocktail or Dry Roasted 

Planters
Peanuts 
16 oz. 

Oberto Jerky
Assorted 2.2 to 2.7 oz. or

Smoked Sausages
Cocktail Pep Bites 5 oz. 

Milk Chocolate Covered Macadamia

Hawaiian Host
Island Macs
5 oz. 

Without coupon 4.19, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 4.49, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 4.49, limit 6 per coupon

399

429

399

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Roasted Seaweed

Shirakiku Yaki Sushi
Nori Kiwami
10 sheets

299



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

279

38

Rice Noodle Stir Fry

Mama Sita’s
Pansit Bihon
Mix
2 count

Firm, Extra Firm or Soft 

Morinaga 
Mori-Nu 
Silken Tofu
12 to 12.3 oz. 

Firm, Extra Firm or Soft 

219
ea. ea. 

219

Super Q 
Noodles Sale!
Special Pancit Canton 
8 oz. or Golden Bihon 
Cornstarch Sticks 
16 oz. 

8 oz. or Golden Bihon 

ea. 

Seasoned

Shirakiku
Baby
Clams
5.99 oz.

369

Kikkoman 
Sauce Sale!
Kotteri Mirin, Soy, 
Teriyaki 10 oz., 
Wasabi 9.25 oz. 
or Unagi 11.8 oz.

Excludes Organic or Gluten Free

Panda Brand or Vegan

Lee Kum Kee
Flavored
Oyster Sauce
18 oz.

349
ea. 349

Lee Kum Kee Sauce
Hoisin 8.5 to 20 oz., Plum, 
Char Siu, Black Bean 
Garlic, Chili Garlic 
or Chili Bean
8 to 9.2 oz.

ea. 

2 $3 2 $7f
o
r

f
o
r

Koikeya 
Snack Savings!
Gokochi Potato Chips,
Karamucho Hot Chili
Potato Chips or Corn 
Snacks 1.9 to 2.3 oz.



39
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1346-30

1348-30

1347-30

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Whole or Sliced

Shirakiku
Water Chestnuts
8 oz.

Chili or Mayo

Lee Kum Kee
Sriracha Sauce
15 to 18 oz. 

Without coupon 4.49, limit 5 per coupon
419

ea. 

Chili, Regular or Hot Sesame

Family Brand 
Oil Sale!
6 oz.

269
ea. 

Without coupon 2.99, limit 5 per coupon

Instant 

Kikkoman 
Soup Mix 
.33 to 1.34 oz. 

269
ea. 

Without coupon 2.99, limit 6 per coupon

f
o
r3 $4



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.40

All-Purpose

Thai Kitchen
Premium
Fish Sauce
6.76 oz.

Red or Green

Thai Kitchen
Curry
Paste
4 oz.

379 399
ea. 

Red Curry Pork 
with Beans
Created by Chef Grant Sato

Visit ktasuperstores.com/recipes or scan the code for recipe videos and more!



41
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1351-30

Unsweetened or Lite

Thai Kitchen
Coconut Milk
13.66 oz.

Without coupon 2.89, limit 5 per coupon
259

ea. 

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

2 tbsp. coconut cream or 2 tbsp. 
salad oil  pg.15,17

1 lb. thinly sliced pork shoulder  pg.42

8 pieces long beans cut into 3" long pieces

2 tbsp. red curry paste  pg.40

5 kafir lime leaves, chiffonade

2 tbsp. fish sauce  pg.40

2 tbsp. palm sugar

¼ cup beef stock  pg.12,13

¼ cup coconut cream for garnish

1 piece red chile sliced thinly or ¼ red bell 
pepper, julienne for garnish

Red Curry Pork with Beans

4 servings

Servings: Total Time: Pair With:
15 minutes Kona Brewing Co. 

Light Blonde Ale 
pg.60

Place the coconut cream or oil in a pan on high heat, when the coconut cream “crackles out” 
or the oil lightly smokes, add in the pork and sauté for 2 minutes.

Add in the long beans, red curry paste, kafi r lime leaves, fi sh sauce, palm sugar and beef 
stock. Mix well then reduce the liquid by half.

Place the mixture in a serving plate, drizzle the coconut cream as garnish here and there, 
and top with the sliced chili or red bell pepper.



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

379
42

Frozen 

Kellogg’s
Eggo
Waffl  es
12.3 oz.

479

Udon, Soba or Somen 

J-Basket
Japanese
Noodles
25.4 to 28.21 oz.

ea. 

489459

Frozen

J-Basket
Shumai
Dumplings
7.6 oz.

Frozen with Red Bean Filling

J-Basket
Baked
Cakes
13.22 to 14.98 oz.

Dumplings

399

Frozen Regular or Mini Buttermilk

Kellogg’s
Eggo
Pancakes
14.1 to 14.8 oz.

ea. ea. 

439

Mild, Medium Hot, Hot or Extra Hot  

S&B Golden
Curry Sauce 
Mix 
7.8 oz. 

ea. 

ea. ea. 

579 599
Frozen

1916 Prime 
Pork Tenderloin

Frozen

1916 Prime Pork 
Baby Back Ribs5

serving
suggestion

serving
suggestion

lb. lb. 



43
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1522-100

1527-40

1316-30

Short Grain

Utage Premium 
Rice Savings!
15 lbs.

Asian Food Sale!
Frozen J-Basket Breaded Aji 
Fry 11.28 oz., JFC Sanuki Udon 
44 oz., 5 ct. or Shanghai Kitchen 
Mini Spring Rolls 20 ct. 

Frozen

1916 EZ 
Peel Shrimp
2 lbs. - 21 to 25 count

Without coupon 13.99, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 17.99, limit 2 per coupon

Without coupon 4.99, limit 3 per coupon

1369

1699

459

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Without coupon 17.99, limit 2 per coupon

f
o
r2 $8

Grade A

Mainland Farm
Fresh Large Eggs
1 dozen

serving
suggestion



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.44

999

Frozen Boneless & Skinless

Tyson
Chicken 
Breast
40 oz. 

529 699

Frank’s Foods
Sausage Sale!
Extra Mild, Mild, Hot
Portuguese Brand 
or Blood Sausage
12 oz. 

Frank’s Foods
Smoked Sausage, Sliced 
Mild Portuguese Brand 
Sausage 12 oz., Reg. or 
Skinless Portuguese 
Brand Hot Dogs 16 oz. 

ea. ea. 

ea. ea. 

ea. 

Carving Board

Oscar 
Mayer
Meats
7.5 oz.

579299

439

879

Frozen Chicken

Tyson
Wing
Sections
40 oz. 

Frozen

Ore-Ida
Bagel Bites
Pizza Snacks!
7 oz.

799

Ham, Turkey or Beef

Land O’Frost
Bistro
Favorites
6 to 8 oz.

Premium Variety Pack Meats

Land 
O’Frost
Sub Kit
20 oz.



45
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1530-40

1528-40

1524-50

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Frank’s Foods Franks 16 oz., 
Cocktail Portuguese Brand 
or Longanisa Sausage
12 oz. 

Without coupon 5.89, limit 3 per coupon
549

ea.

Classic, Jumbo or Bun Length

Oscar Mayer 
Beef Franks 
15 oz. 

Without coupon 5.59, limit 3 per coupon
519

ea. 

Boneless & Skinless

Tyson Frozen
Chicken Thighs
40 oz.

Without coupon 7.99, limit 3 per coupon
749

ea. 
Without coupon 7.99, limit 3 per coupon

Premium

Land O’Frost
Ham or Turkey
16 oz.

599
ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

349

46

Hickory Smoked

Farm John
Classic
Ham Steak
8 oz.

ea. 

Frozen Selected

Birds Eye
Steamfresh
Vegetables
10 oz.

2 $5f
o
r

479

Frozen Crispy Grilled Cheesies

Oscar Mayer
Lunchables
Savings!
5.71 to 6.2 oz.

ea. 459
ea. 

Cheddar, Swiss or Provolone

Kraft Natural
Cheese
Slices
7 to 8 oz.

Frozen

Farmer John
Sausage
Pork Links
8 oz.

959

Bakery

Ubae Ube
Crinkle
Cookies
8.47 oz.

2 $5f
o
r

2159Dolly Parton’s 
Macaroni & Cheese
Frozen Homestyle 76 oz. 

Bakery 
French Bread
16 oz. loaf 2 $8f

o
r



47
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1520-50

1525-40

1526-40

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Chunk, Shredded or Crumbles

Kraft Natural
Cheese
5 to 8 oz.

Bakery Rich’s

Our Specialty Treat
Shop Donuts
12.4 to 16.8 oz.

Without coupon 7.49, limit 2 per coupon
699

ea. 
Items vary by store location.

Family Size

Banquet 
Frozen Meals
24 to 27 oz.

Without coupon 5.79, limit 3 per coupon
539

ea. 

Classic or Thick Cut

Farmer John
Bacon
12 oz. 

Without coupon 5.19, limit 3 per coupon
479

ea. 

f
o
r2 $7



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.48

399

697529

Fruit Punch, Grape or Lemon Iced Tea

Mountain 
Apple Brand 
Drinks
1 gallon 

Homogenized, 1%, 2% or Skim 

Mountain 
Apple Brand 
White Milk
1 gallon  

Holiday treat!

Meadow
Gold
Egg Nog
32 oz.

699

Classic Crust or Brick Oven

Red Baron
Frozen
Pizza
17.82 to 23.45 oz.

Refreshing!

Mountain 
Apple Brand
Snow Creams
4 oz.

3 $6f
o
r

499

Passion Orange or Guava

Mountain 
Apple Brand 
Nectars
1 gallon 

ea. 

1059

Feel Fresh All Day

Irish Spring 
Body Wash 
Gift Set
4 count

1099

Coconut or Exfoliating

Softsoap 
Body
Gift Set
3 count

ea. While supplies last. Sorry, no rainchecks!While supplies last. Sorry, no rainchecks!



49
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1529-40

1532-50

1531-40

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

599
ea. 

Assorted

Meadow Gold
Ice Cream
1.5 quarts

Without coupon 6.49, limit 3 per coupon

From Concentrate

Meadow Gold 100%
Pure Orange Juice
64 oz.

Without coupon 5.99, limit 3 per coupon

559
ea. 

Brushtastic

Colgate
Gift Set
4 count

899

Without coupon 5.99, limit 3 per coupon
559

ea. 

ea. 

A variety of fl avors!

Ben & Jerry’s 
Ice Cream
15.2 to 16 oz.

While supplies last, sorry no rainchecks!



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.50

379

Caff eine Free 

Chargel Instant
Energy Gel
Drink
6.35 oz. 

ea. 

1499 1899

Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin Supreme 60 ct., 
Pure Hawaiian Spirulina 
Powder 5 oz., Spearmint 
1000mg - 180 ct. or 
Gummies 60 ct. 

Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin 12mg - 50 ct., 
TurmericAstin 30 ct.,
EyeAstin 60 ct. or
JointAstin 
120 ct.

ea. ea. 

ea. ea. 

469
ea. 

Regular, Super or Super Plus

U by Kotex
Click 
Tampons
16 count

ea. 649

Poise
Daily Liners
44 to 48 ct.

or Pads
14 to 30 ct.

259

Unique Comb Design

Kai Touch’N 
Brow
Razors
3 count

849

Holiday

St. Ives 
or Caress
Gift Set
3 count

899

Apollo or Phoenix

Axe Holiday
Fresh Body
Gift Set
3 count

While supplies last. Sorry, no rainchecks!While supplies last. Sorry, no rainchecks!



51
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

11-100

112-100

1-100

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Sustained Energy Formula

Lipovitan 
Energy Drinks
6 bottles

Without coupon 8.99, limit 5 per coupon
799

ea. 

Nutrex Supplements
BioAstin Hawaiian Astaxanthin 
12mg - 25 ct., 4mg - 60 ct. or 
Pure Hawaiian Spirulina 
500mg - 200 ct.

Without coupon 12.99, limit 5 per coupon
1199

ea. 

Depend Protection
Briefs with Tabs 16 to 20 ct.,
Fit Flex Men’s, Women’s
Underwear 15 to 19 ct. or
Guards for Men 52 ct.

1599

Holiday

Dove
Gift Set
2 to 3 count

Without coupon 9.99, limit 5 per coupon

899
ea. 

Excludes Night

While supplies last, sorry no rainchecks!



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.52

269

A clean, fresh towel every time!

Kleenex 
Hand
Towels
60 count

Delsym Cough Relief
Children’s, Adult
Cough Suppressant
or Cough+ Chest 
Congestion DM 
3 to 6 oz.

35% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES 35% OFF

REGULAR 
PRICES

Mucinex Sale!
FastMax, SinusMax
16 to 20 count,
6 oz. liquid or
Night Shift Cold
& Flu 6 oz. liquid

1999

Allegra 12HR
12 count or 

Xyzal 24HR
Allergy Relief 
10 count

Original Prescription Strength

Xyzal 24HR
Allergy
Relief
35 count

35% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES

89¢ 529Ricola Cough 
Drops 9 count

Family Size 

Ricola 
Cough
Drops
34 to 50 count

ea. ea. 

2 $5f
o
r

Pocket Pack 

Kleenex 
Tissues
ON the GO 
8 count 



53
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

113-100

110-50

111-30

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Trusted Care

Kleenex Family
Size Tissues
200 count

Nasacort Nasal Spray 
.37 oz., 60 sprays or

Allegra Allergy Relief
Tablets 15 count

Without coupon 14.99, limit 5 per coupon
1399

ea.

All Natural

Ricola 
Cough Drops
17 to 24 count 

Without coupon 2.59, limit 5 per coupon
229

ea.

Airborne
Immune Support Supplement
Eff ervescent Tablets 10 ct.,
Chewable Tablets 32 ct. 
or Gummies 21 ct.

Without coupon 6.99, limit 5 per coupon
649

ea. 

f
o
r2 $6



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

599 1599

Includes Handle & Dusters

Swiff er
Dusters
Kit
1 count

Dry + Wet

Swiff er
Sweeping
Kit
1 count

54

Hefty Freezer or
Storage Slider Bags
Quart or Gallon 10 to 20 ct.

Clear Plastic

Essential
Everyday
Party Cups
18 to 20 count

Complete Fresh Scent

Cascade 
Dishwasher
Detergent
18 ActionPacs

599 299

Erasing

Dawn Ultra
Platinum
Dish Foam
10.1 oz.

ea. 

100% Compostable

Hefty 
EcoSave
Paper Plates
16 to 22 count 

3292 $5f
o
r ea. 

2 $5f
o
r239

Basic

Essential 
Everyday
Foam Cups
51 count - 8 oz.

599



55
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1350-100

1353-30

1352-50

Oven Safe and Non-Stick

Reynolds Kitchens
Parchment Paper
45 square feet

Without coupon 3.39, limit 5 per coupon
289

ea. 

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Dawn Dishwashing
Liquid Savings!
Original, Antibacterial 
or Platinum 18 oz.

329
ea. 

Swiff er Cleaning
Sweeper Wet Cloths 24 ct.,
Heavy Duty Dry Cloths
20 ct. or Duster Refi lls
10 ct.

Without coupon 10.99, limit 5 per coupon

Aluminum

Essential 
Everyday Foil
75 square feet

Without coupon 3.99, limit 5 per coupon
369

999

ea. 

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

139 289

559 849

56

Wheelies, Love Bites or Soft Spots

Rachael Ray 
Nutrish
Cat Treats
2.2 to 2.5 oz.

Bathroom

OxiClean
Foam-Tastic
Cleaner
19 oz.

Dog Chews

Rachael Ray
Nutrish 
Soup Bones
6.3 oz.

Multi-Surface

Pine-Sol
Original
Cleaner
40 oz.

ea. 

ea. 

499

Clean Scentsations

Arm & Hammer
In-Wash Scent
Booster
24 oz.

ea. 399
Clean Scentsations

Arm & Hammer
Fabric Softener
100 dryer sheets ea. 

349

Essential Everyday

Natural Brown
Basket Coff ee
Filters
100 count

ea. ea. 279

#4 White or Natural

Essential
Everyday Cone
Coff ee Filters
40 count

Everyday Cone



57
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

114-40

1354-30

1355-30

Assorted

9Lives
Cat Food
4 cans - 5.5 oz.

Arm & Hammer
Laundry Detergent
Liquid 45.5 to 50 oz.
or Power Paks 24 ct.

Eliminates tough lingering odors!

Febreze Air Mist
Air Freshener
8.8 oz.

Without coupon 2.89, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 3.69, limit 5 per coupon

Without coupon 5.99, limit 5 per coupon

259

329

569

ea. 

ea.

ea. 

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

White Basket Style

Essential Everyday
Coff ee Filters
100 count

2 $4f
o
r



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.

599 999
58

Red, Green or Silver

Empire
Colored
Tealights
25 count

Special Reserve

Empire
Scented 
Candle
10 oz., 1 count

ea. ea. 

1179

Long Lasting

Duracell 
9V, C or D
Batteries
2 to 4 count 

ea. 

3599

#LC199

BIC
Lighter
Sale!
1 count 

Premium Portable MS-3800

U Cook 
Butane 
Stove 
1 count 

1499

Instant Briquets

Kingsford
Match Light
Charcoal
8 lbs.

499

Odorless

Kingsford
Charcoal
Lighter
32 oz.

ea. 

2 $5f
o
r

1899Duracell
AA Batteries
16 count 



59
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

1340-100

1339-100

1341-100

The Original

Kingsford
Charcoal Briquets
16 lbs.

Without coupon 18.99, limit 3 per coupon
1799

ea.

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024
Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Good Nov. 29 to Dec. 10, 2024

Candle Gift Sets
Yankee Candle Mini Set 3 count, 
Empire Votive Advent Calendar 
1 count or A Cheerful Giver 
Plug-In Wax Warmer 1 count

AA or AAA 

Duracell
Batteries 
8 count 

Without coupon 11.99, limit 3 per coupon
1099

ea. 

For portable gas ranges!

Sun Butane 
Fuel Cartridge
8 oz. 

Without coupon 4 for 12.00, limit 3 sets per coupon
Coupon price good on set purchase only. 

ea. set4 $11f
o
r

30% OFF
REGULAR 
PRICES

While supplies last, sorry no rainchecks!



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.60

Heineken
Beer Sale!
Premium, Light, 
Silver 12 btls./cans 
or 0.0% Alcohol 
Free 12 cans

1799
ea. 

1899

Liquid Aloha

Kona Brewing
Company 
Beer
12 btls./cans

ea. 

1359

Miller High Life,
Rolling Rock or
Pabst Blue 
Ribbon Beer
12 cans

ea. 1299

American-Style

Natural
Ice or Light
Beer
15 cans

ea. 

1899

The Beast Unleashed
Hard Seltzer or
Nasty Beast
Hard Tea
12 cans

ea. 

1859

Modelo 
Beer Buy!
Chelada Variety 
Pack, Oro 12 cans 
or Especial 
12 btls./cans

ea. 

1379

Made in Maui!

Koholā 
Brewery
Craft Beer
6 cans

ea. 

1099

Light & refreshing!

Maui 
Hard 
Seltzer 
6 cans 

ea. 



61
Prices good in-store only. Not valid on online and KTA Delivery purchases. Actual coupon required to obtain coupon price. 
Limit 1 coupon per product, per visit, per customer. Descriptive, typographical and/or photographical errors are subject to correction.

2299

2399

6399

Kentucky Straight

Maker’s Mark
Bourbon
Whisky
750 ml.

Superior or Gold

Bacardi
Rum
Savings!
1.75 liters

Aged 12 Years

The Dalmore
Single Malt
Scotch Whisky
750 ml.

1599

Jose Cuervo
Devil’s Reserve
or Especial
Tequila
750 ml.

ea. 

2299

Original or Orange

Jameson
Irish
Whiskey
750 ml.

Ready-To-Enjoy

Cutwater
Spirits
Cocktails
355 ml. can

3 $12f
o
r

1999

No. 21

Smirnoff 
Vodka
Sale!
1.75 liters

3099

Variety Pack 

High Noon 
Vodka 
Seltzer 
12 cans 

ea. 

ea. 

ea. 



 Unless otherwise stated, we reserve the right to limit sale items to 5 units per customer. Prices are subject to a 4.7120% excise tax. Applicable 
beverage are subject to HI State Beverage fee & deposit. Not all products may be available at KTA Downtown, Waikoloa Village or KTA Express.62

1499

Oregon

Erath
Pinot Noir
Wine
750 ml.

1599

California

Josh Cellars
Reserve
Wines
750 ml.

ea. 1099

Selected

Josh Cellars
Wines
Sale!
750 ml.

ea. 

888

California

Bogle
Vineyards
Wines
750 ml.

ea. 

f
o
r2 $10

Grapefruit, Strawberry, Plum or Green Grape

Jinro
Flavored
Soju
375 ml.

997

Jinro Soju 
Savings!
Chamisul Fresh 
750 ml. or
24 Original 
700 ml.

ea. 

1199

Extra Dry, Brut or Rose

Korbel
California
Champagne
750 ml.

Extra Dry, Brut or Rose

ea. 

1399

New Zealand Wines

Kim Crawford
Sauvignon Blanc
or Prosecco
750 ml.

ea. 



63

INDEX

Perishables 

Banquet Frozen Meals ...................................................... 47
Ben & Jerry’s Ice Cream ....................................................49
Farmer John Bacon .......................................................... 47
Frank’s Foods Franks or Sausage .......................................45
Frozen Breaded Aji Fry ...................................................... 43
JFC Frozen Udon Noodles .................................................. 43
Meadow Gold 100% Pure Orange Juice ..............................49
Meadow Gold Ice Cream ...................................................49
Oscar Mayer Beef Franks ...................................................45
Our Specialty Treat Shop Donuts ....................................... 47
Shanghai Kitchen Frozen Mini Spring Rolls ......................... 43
Tyson Frozen Chicken Thighs .............................................45

Health & Beauty
Airborne Immune Support Supplement ............................. 53
Allegra Allergy Relief ....................................................... 53
Dove Gift Set .....................................................................51
Lipovitan Energy Drinks.....................................................51
Nasacort Nasal Spray ........................................................ 53
Nutrex Supplements..........................................................51
Ricola Cough Drops .......................................................... 53

Non-Foods 
9Lives Cat Food ................................................................ 57
Arm & Hammer Laundry Detergent ................................... 57
Duracell Batteries ............................................................. 59
Essential Everyday Coffee Filters ....................................... 55
Essential Everyday Aluminum Foil ..................................... 55
Febreze Air Mist Air Freshener ........................................... 57
Kingsford Charcoal Briquets .............................................. 59
Reynolds Kitchens Parchment Paper ................................. 55
Sun Butane Fuel Cartridge ................................................ 59

Grocery
Aquafina Purified Drinking Water ..................................... 19
AriZona Drinks ..................................................................21
Bell’s Medium Ripe Olives .................................................. 11
Best Foods Mayonnaise .....................................................15
Betty Crocker Bisquick .......................................................31
Big Island Delights Cookies or Party Mix ............................ 35
Brunswick Sardines ............................................................5
Bumble Bee Chunk Light Tuna .............................................5
Bush’s Best Baked Beans ....................................................7
CADIA Organic Canola Oil ...................................................15
Duncan Hines Cake Mix ......................................................31
Essential Everyday Jumbo Cups......................................... 27
Essential Everyday Oil........................................................17
Essential Everyday Pasta ....................................................7
Essential Everyday Sugar ..................................................29
Family Brand Oil .............................................................. 39
Hawaiian Host Island Macs ................................................ 37
Hawaiian Sun Natural Drinks ..............................................21
Hearth & Harvest Bread .................................................... 25
Heinz Tomato Ketchup .......................................................15
Hershey’s Baking Chips, Syrup, Shell or Topping ................ 33
Hunt’s Pasta Sauce .............................................................7
Hunt’s Tomato Sauce ..........................................................9
Jell-O Gelatin Dessert Mix ..................................................31
Kellogg’s Special K or Raisin Bran Cereal............................ 23
Kikkoman Soup Mix.......................................................... 39
Kitchen Basics Organic Stock ..............................................13
Kool-Aid Jammers ............................................................21
LaCroix Sprakling Water ................................................... 19
Lawry’s Gravy or Spices & Seasonings ................................. 11
Lee Kum Kee Sriracha Sauce.............................................. 39
Libby’s Corned Beef Hash ...................................................9
Magi Planet Popcorn ........................................................ 35
Mars Candy Singles .......................................................... 33
Maxwell House Ground Coffee ............................................17
Mezzetta Peppers, Vegetables or Pepperoncini ................... 11
Mrs. Cubbison’s Croutons .................................................. 23
Nabisco Family Size Snacks ............................................... 35
Nestlé Coffeemate Coffee Creamer .....................................17
Oberto Jerky or Smoked Sausage ...................................... 37
Ocean Spray Craisins Dried Cranberries .............................. 27
Pepsi Soda....................................................................... 19
Planters Peanuts .............................................................. 37
Quaker Cap’n Crunch or Life Cereal .................................... 23
Thai Kitchen Coconut Milk ................................................. 41
Utage Premium Rice......................................................... 43
Wild Harvest Organic Wildflower Honey ............................ 27
Wrigley or Airheads Candy ............................................... 33



Give the gift 
of Aloha to 
SOMEONE 
SPECIAL!

shop.ktasuperstores.com

50 East Puainako Street
Hilo, Hawai‘i 96720
www.ktasuperstores.com

DOWNTOWN, HILO
Mon-Sat 7am to 8pm, Sun 7am to 7pm
321 Keawe St .............................935-3751

PUAINAKO, HILO
5:30am to 10pm
50 East Puainako St. .................959-9111
Pharmacy ................................959-8700

WAIMEA
6am to 8pm
Waimea Center ....................... 885-8866
Pharmacy ................................885-0033

KTA EXPRESS, KEALAKEKUA
Mon-Sat 6am to 8pm, Sun 9am to 6pm
81-6602 Mamalahoa Hwy..........323-1916

WAIKOLOA VILLAGE
6am to 8pm
Waikoloa Highlands Center ...883-1088
Pharmacy ................................ 883-8434

KAILUA-KONA
6am to 9pm
Kona Coast Shopping Center .... 329-1677 

KEAUHOU, KONA
7am to 8pm
Keauhou Shopping Center ...... 322-2311
Pharmacy .................................. 322-2511

KTA DELIVERY
9am to 8pm - in the Hilo area
Order at delivery.ktasuperstores.com

Store hours are subject to change. Visit ktasuperstores.com/store-locator for current hours.




